
ETF FFG 2007 Frauenfeld 

Nationalturnen Leistungsklasse 3 

Rang  Name  Verein  Punkte  Auszeichnung  

1 Boss Remo TV Knonau 95.5 Eichendoppelzweig  

 STH: 28 (10) Boden: 10.0 (10) HW: 1.40 (10) WS: 5.38 (9.5) Lauf: 12.55 (9.7) SW: 10.0 (10) Vornote: 59.2 (59.2) RI: 8.9 (8.9) SW: 8.7 
(8.7) RI: 9.8 (9.8) SW: 8.9 (8.9) 

2 Suppiger Werner STV Willisau 94.2 Eichendoppelzweig  

 STH: 28 (10) Boden: 9.5 (9.5) HW: 1.30 (9.4) Lauf: 12.89 (9.4) SW: 9.9 (9.9) SW: 9.7 (9.7) Vornote: 57.9 (57.9) RI: 8.9 (8.9) SW: 8.7 
(8.7) RI: 9.8 (9.8) SW: 8.9 (8.9) 

3 Schlatter Phillip TV Bäretswil 92.9 Eichendoppelzweig  

 STH: 23 (8.5) STS: 6.06 (7.1) Boden: 9.8 (9.8) Lauf: 12.76 (9.5) SW: 9.8 (9.8) SW: 9.7 (9.7) Vornote: 54.4 (54.4) RI: 9.8 (9.8) SW: 8.8 
(8.8) RI: 10.0 (10) SW: 9.9 (9.9) 

4 Fässler Phillip ENV Root 90.9 Eichendoppelzweig  

 Boden: 9.2 (9.2) HW: 1.30 (9.4) WS: 5.05 (8.9) Lauf: 12.48 (9.8) SW: 8.8 (8.8) SW: 9.7 (9.7) Vornote: 55.8 (55.8) RI: 8.6 (8.6) SW: 8.8 
(8.8) RI: 8.1 (8.1) SW: 9.6 (9.6) 

5 Berwert Martin TV Rikon 90.7 Eichendoppelzweig  

 STH: 28 (10) STS: 6.62 (8.2) Boden: 9.2 (9.2) WS: 4.15 (7.1) SW: 9.7 (9.7) SW: 10.0 (10) Vornote: 54.2 (54.2) RI: 10.0 (10) SW: 8.6 
(8.6) RI: 9.7 (9.7) SW: 8.2 (8.2) 

6 Staubli Daniel ENV Aristau 90.5 Eichendoppelzweig  

 STH: 28 (10) Boden: 9.2 (9.2) HW: 1.40 (10) WS: 5.34 (9.4) Lauf: 12.32 (9.9) SW: 8.2 (8.2) Vornote: 56.7 (56.7) RI: 8.7 (8.7) SW: 8.6 
(8.6) RI: 8.3 (8.3) SW: 8.2 (8.2) 

7 Märki Thomas DR/TV Sigriswil 90.0  

 STH: 28 (10) STS: 6.65 (8.3) WS: 5.18 (9.1) Lauf: 12.69 (9.6) SW: 8.8 (8.8) SW: 8.2 (8.2) Vornote: 54.0 (54) RI: 8.1 (8.1) SW: 8.2 (8.2) 
RI: 9.9 (9.9) SW: 9.8 (9.8) 

8 Bieri Daniel STV Menzingen-Aktive. 89.8  

 STH: 24 (8.8) STS: 7.07 (9.1) Boden: 9.2 (9.2) HW: 1.20 (8.8) SW: 9.7 (9.7) SW: 8.1 (8.1) Vornote: 53.7 (53.7) RI: 9.9 (9.9) SW: 8.2 
(8.2) RI: 8.1 (8.1) SW: 9.9 (9.9) 

9 Riederer Roman TV Maienfeld 87.2  

 Boden: 9.2 (9.2) HW: 1.30 (9.4) WS: 5.05 (8.9) Lauf: 13.29 (9) SW: 8.3 (8.3) SW: 8.1 (8.1) Vornote: 52.9 (52.9) RI: 8.1 (8.1) SW: 10.0 
(10) RI: 8.1 (8.1) SW: 8.1 (8.1) 

10 Berger Urs STV Altnau 75.2  

 STH: 8 (5) STS: 5.49 (5.9) Lauf: 14.12 (8.1) SW: 8.2 (8.2) SW: 8.7 (8.7) Vornote: 40.9 (40.9) RI: 8.1 (8.1) SW: 9.7 (9.7) RI: 8.2 (8.2) SW: 
8.3 (8.3) 

11 Sommer Christian TV Koppigen 63.8  

 Boden: 9.5 (9.5) HW: 1.40 (10) WS: 5.42 (9.6) Lauf: 12.64 (9.6) SW: 8.1 (8.1) SW: 8.7 (8.7) Vornote: 55.5 (55.5) RI: 8.3 (8.3) 

12 Dahinden Hanes STV/KTV Grosswangen 54.8  

 STH: 28 (10) STS: 6.95 (8.9) Boden: 9.2 (9.2) HW: 1.25 (9.1) Lauf: 13.32 (8.9) SW: 8.7 (8.7) Vornote: 54.8 (54.8) 

13 Burri Luca TV Jenins 51.4  

 Boden: 9.3 (9.3) HW: 1.20 (8.8) WS: 4.68 (8.1) Lauf: 13.71 (8.5) SW: 8.1 (8.1) SW: 8.6 (8.6) Vornote: 51.4 (51.4) 

GERASA, Biel-Bienne, 16.06.2007  


